Continence Care codes
Intermittent Catheters
Supply Route Manufacturer Description
Hospital
Product
Code
NHS Supply
chain code

Supply Route  Description Product Size
Hospital Product
Code
NHS
Supply
chain code
PIP code
 Unit
Size
Cost
Purchasing Dept.
NHS supplies
Pharmacy
Home delivery - Clinidirect
Standard Style
Size 24mm   GBLSS24   FUX019 388-2461     30 £51.00
Size 28mm                                           GBLSS28                                          FUX020                                 388-2479                                         30 £51.00
Size 31mm   GBLSS31 FUX021 388-2487        30 £51.00
Size 33mm   GBLSS33   FUX034 404-4046 30 £51.00
Size 35mm   GBLSS35 FUX022 388-2495     30 £51.00
Size 40mm GBLSS40 FUX023  388-2503 30 £51.00
Wide Band style
Size 24mm   GBLSW24 FUX029   388-2560       30 £51.00
Size 28mm   GBLSW28    FUX030 388-2578                                         30 £51.00
Size 31mm   GBLSW31        FUX031       388-2586 30 £51.00
Size 33mm   GBLSW33   FUX036 404-4061       30 £51.00
Size 35mm   GBLSW35    FUX032  388-2594        30 £51.00
Size 40mm   GBLSW40   FUX033 388-2602       30 £51.00
Pop on style
Size 24mm   GBLSP24 FUX024 388-2511        30 £51.00
Size 28mm   GBLSP28 FUX025 388-2529       30 £51.00
Size 31mm   GBLSP31 FUX026 388-2537       30 £51.00
Size 33mm   GBLSP33 FUX035 404-4053 30 £51.00
Size 35mm   GBLSP35 FUX027 388-2545 30 £51.00
Size 40mm   GBLSP40 FUX028 388-2552       30 £51.00
Continence Care codes
Great Bear - Leg bags/Adheshive removal spray/Wipes
Supply Route  Description Product Size
Hospital Product